
SSCC Results - Sierra Vista Airport - September 15th, 2019
Category SCCA Class Name Car Run #1 Penalties Run #2 Penalties Run #3 Penalties Run #4 Penalties Best Run Overall PAX PAX Position PAX Points

Ladies BS Jane Chambers 2005 Porsche Boxster 42.772 42.182 40.526 39.735 39.735 23 32.185 23 844

Novice STR Wilson Pujols 2003 Honda S2000 38.989 37.636 37.945 39.170 37.636 15 31.125 18 873

Novice CAM-C Jeremy Monday 2012 Ford Mustang 42.643 41.348 41.828 54.875 cd 41.348 26 33.905 25 801

Novice SMF Alex Smith 2017 Honda Civic 44.222 45.289 41.188 40.406 40.406 24 33.981 26 799

Novice ASP Esther Hofmann 2016 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 46.125 cd 47.284 46.899 44.640 44.640 27 37.944 27 716

Novice ES Chris Burdick Mazda Miata 44.399 cd 47.541 cd 45.359 cd 43.865 cd 63.865 28 50.389 28 539

Open STS Scott Meyers 2006 Mazda 3S 36.684 36.630 36.297 36.224 36.224 7 29.378 6 925

Open SMF Travis Kelley Honda Civic 36.856 cd 35.887 36.669 35.924 35.887 6 30.181 11 900

Open STS Glenda Meyers 2006 Mazda 3S 39.281 38.636 38.274 2 38.228 38.228 18 31.003 16 876

PAX CAM-S David Rock 2001 Chevrolete Corvette Z06 34.433 33.398 32.994 32.607 32.607 1 27.162 1 1000
PAX STU John Lawson 2015 Nissan 370Z Nismo 34.727 34.998 33.710 33.447 33.447 2 27.694 2 981

PAX ASP Gerald Hoffmann 2016 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 38.574 37.973 35.357 34.335 34.335 4 29.185 5 931

PAX CS Doug McBride 2008 Mazda Miata (Silver) 36.875 40.213 40.677 39.279 36.875 11 29.832 9 910

PAX STR Deana Kelley 1984 Mazda RX7 37.130 39.816 cd 39.891 37.818 37.130 13 30.707 13 885

PAX CAM-S Kerry Gonzales 2001 Chevrolete Corvette Z06 37.231 39.950 38.496 38.759 1 37.231 14 31.013 17 876

PAX STS Sean Barrett 1996 Mazda Miata (Blurple) 39.532 38.576 39.009 39.439 38.576 19 31.285 19 868

Street Tire SS Michael Whitehouse 2012 Porsche Cayman R 34.908 34.656 34.583 34.293 34.293 3 28.155 3 965

Street Tire BS Gene Sanders 2005 Porsche Boxster S 35.196 39.450 43.774 43.323 35.196 5 28.509 4 953

Street Tire CS David Pressler 2007 Mazda Miata (Dark Blue) 36.901 36.909 36.768 36.353 36.353 8 29.410 7 924

Street Tire CS Ted Berns 2001 Porsche Boxster S 37.834 37.065 36.501 39.147 cd 36.501 9 29.529 8 920

Street Tire CAM-C Brent Johnson 2016 Ford Shelby GT350 36.701 38.716 43.052 cd 37.605 36.701 10 30.095 10 903

Street Tire STR Terry Hyland 2006 Mazda Miata 36.332 2 37.854 38.723 36.955 36.955 12 30.562 12 889

Street Tire AS Thomas Szudajski 2014 Porsche Boxster 37.690 40.447 40.657 40.091 37.690 16 30.792 14 882

Street Tire CS Don Hyland 2019 Mazda Miata (Blue) 39.999 40.827 39.788 38.189 38.189 17 30.895 15 879

Street Tire BS Randy Schultz 2015 Nissan 370Z 40.560 1 39.665 40.224 4 38.653 38.653 20 31.309 20 868

Street Tire CS Janet Forbes 2006 Mazda Miata (Copper / Red) 41.263 40.480 39.847 39.017 39.017 21 31.565 21 861

Street Tire STX Joseph Hyland 2009 Mazda RX7 40.269 cd 40.046 39.814 39.373 39.373 22 32.089 22 846

Street Tire STX Kris Tvedt FRS (Red) 41.325 cd 44.435 41.495 40.549 40.549 25 33.047 24 822

Fastest Individual Times
Category Class Name Car Time

PAX CAM-S David Rock 2001 Chevrolete Corvette Z06 32.607
PAX STU John Lawson 2015 Nissan 370Z Nismo 33.447

Street Tire SS Michael Whitehouse 2012 Porsche Cayman R 34.293

PAX ASP Gerald Hoffmann 2016 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 34.335

Street Tire BS Gene Sanders 2005 Porsche Boxster S 35.196

Open SMF Travis Kelley Honda Civic 35.887

Open STS Scott Meyers 2006 Mazda 3S 36.224

Street Tire CS David Pressler 2007 Mazda Miata (Dark Blue) 36.353

Street Tire CS Ted Berns 2001 Porsche Boxster S 36.501

Street Tire CAM-C Brent Johnson 2016 Ford Shelby GT350 36.701

PAX CS Doug McBride 2008 Mazda Miata (Silver) 36.875

Street Tire STR Terry Hyland 2006 Mazda Miata 36.955

PAX STR Deana Kelley 1984 Mazda RX7 37.130

PAX CAM-S Kerry Gonzales 2001 Chevrolete Corvette Z06 37.231

Novice STR Wilson Pujols 2003 Honda S2000 37.636

Street Tire AS Thomas Szudajski 2014 Porsche Boxster 37.690

Street Tire CS Don Hyland 2019 Mazda Miata (Blue) 38.189

Open STS Glenda Meyers 2006 Mazda 3S 38.228

PAX STS Sean Barrett 1996 Mazda Miata (Blurple) 38.576

Street Tire BS Randy Schultz 2015 Nissan 370Z 38.653

Street Tire CS Janet Forbes 2006 Mazda Miata (Copper / Red) 39.017

Street Tire STX Joseph Hyland 2009 Mazda RX7 39.373

Ladies BS Jane Chambers 2005 Porsche Boxster 39.735

Novice SMF Alex Smith 2017 Honda Civic 40.406

Street Tire STX Kris Tvedt FRS (Red) 40.549

Novice CAM-C Jeremy Monday 2012 Ford Mustang 41.348

Novice ASP Esther Hofmann 2016 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 44.640

Novice ES Chris Burdick Mazda Miata 63.865


